Date

11/30/2018
12/1/2018
12/3/2018
12/7/2018
12/8/2018

12/14/2018

12/15/2018

12/18/2018

12/21/2018

12/28/2018

12/29/2018

1/5/2019
1/8/2019
1/11/2019
1/12/2019
1/15/2019
1/18/2019
1/19/2019
1/22/2019
1/26/2019
1/29/2019
2/2/2019
2/8/2019
2/9/2019

Last Updated

Time

(JV Boys/Girls/V Boys)

3:00/4:30
11:00/12:30

4:00/5:30/7:00

6:00/7:30

3:00/4:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
2:00/3:30/5:00
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30

5:30
TBD

2:30/4:00/5:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
2:30/4:00/5:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
2:30/4:00/5:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
2:30/4:00/5:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
2:30/4:00/5:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
12:30/2:00/3:30

10/30/2018
Girls Head Coach
Boys Head Coach
Athletic Director
Superintendent

AHS Basketball 2019

Opponent

Condon/Wheeler Tournament
Condon/Wheeler Tournament
Damascus Christian High School
Arlington Snowball Tournament
Arlington Snowball Tournament
Echo High School

Cove High School

South Wasco County High School
Mitchell/Spray

C.S. Lewis Invite (Boys V Only)
C.S. Lewis Invite (Boys V Only)
Condon/Wheeler

lone High School

Sherman County High School
Dufur High School

Echo High School
Mitchell/Spray

South Wasco County High School
Dufur High School

Horizon Christian School

lone High School
Condon/Wheeler

Sherman County High School
Horizon Christian School
*League Games in Italics

Joe Patnode
Teren Humphrey
Teren Humphrey
Kevin Hunking

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Place

Fossil, OR
Fossil, OR
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Echo, OR
Cove, OR
Arlington
Spray, OR
Newberg, OR
Newberg. OR
Fossil, OR
lone, OR
Arlington
Dufur, OR
Arlington
Arlington
Maupin, OR
Arlington
Hood River, OR
Arlington
Arlington
Moro, OR
Arlington

Depart

1:00PM
9:00AM

2:45PM
10:30AM

1:00PM
12:00PM

12:30PM
2:45PM

12:30PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

2:30PM



