AHS Basketball 2019

Date	Time	Opponent		Place	Depart
	(JV Boys/Girls/V Boys)				
11/30/2018	3:00/4:30	Condon/Wheeler Tournament	Away	Fossil, OR	1:00PM
12/1/2018	11:00/12:30	Condon/Wheeler Tournament	Away	Fossil, OR	9:00AM
12/3/2018	4:00/5:30/7:00	Damascus Christian High School	Home	Arlington	
12/7/2018	6:00/7:30	Arlington Snowball Tournament	Home	Arlington	
12/8/2018	3:00/4:30	Arlington Snowball Tournament	Home	Arlington	
12/14/2018	4:30/6:00/7:30	Echo High School	Away	Echo, OR	2:45PM
12/15/2018	2:00/3:30/5:00	Cove High School	Away	Cove, OR	10:30AM
12/18/2018	4:30/6:00/7:30	South Wasco County High School	Home	Arlington	
12/21/2018	4:30/6:00/7:30	Mitchell/Spray	Away	Spray, OR	1:00PM
12/28/2018	5:30	C.S. Lewis Invite (Boys V Only)	Away	Newberg, OR	12:00PM
12/29/2018	TBD	C.S. Lewis Invite (Boys V Only)	Away	Newberg. OR	
1/5/2019	2:30/4:00/5:30	Condon/Wheeler	Away	Fossil, OR	12:30PM
1/8/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Ione High School	Away	Ione, OR	2:45PM
1/11/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Sherman County High School	Home	Arlington	
1/12/2019	2:30/4:00/5:30	Dufur High School	Away	Dufur, OR	12:30PM
1/15/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Echo High School	Home	Arlington	
1/18/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Mitchell/Spray	Home	Arlington	
1/19/2019	2:30/4:00/5:30	South Wasco County High School	Away	Maupin, OR	12:00PM
1/22/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Dufur High School	Home	Arlington	
1/26/2019	2:30/4:00/5:30	Horizon Christian School	Away	Hood River, OR	12:00PM
1/29/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Ione High School	Home	Arlington	
2/2/2019	2:30/4:00/5:30	Condon/Wheeler	Home	Arlington	
2/8/2019	4:30/6:00/7:30	Sherman County High School	Away	Moro, OR	2:30PM
2/9/2019	12:30/2:00/3:30	Horizon Christian School	Home	Arlington	
		*League Games in Italics			
Last Updated	10/30/2018				
	Girls Head Coach	Joe Patnode			
	Boys Head Coach	Teren Humphrey			
	Athletic Director	Teren Humphrey			
	Superintendent	Kevin Hunking			